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— Ophthalmic Lenses —

We are Pure Optik, an optical lens supply chain solution provider from China.

Focus on: Supply Chain Desigh In Optical Industry.

We are committed to providing customers with complete optical
product solutions, including high-quality products, first-class services,
and the ability to deliver as the life of the enterprise.

We also design new brands, supply chain capabilities, and marketing
strategies with partners based on local market demand.

All centered around market demand, to build a value system conducive
to common development

Who We Are ?7

@ Mission Empowering Others To Achieve Greatness
@ i Becoming The Highest
'Customer Development Centric' Company

N ) Altruism, Plans Together,

Share Together, Responsibility Together
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Service Solutions

TECHNOLOGY

@ Tinted
GREY-GREEN-BROWN, WITH POWER
@ Coating
AR-GREEN-BLUE,LOW-EFFECTIVE
@ UV pretect
UV350-UV400-UV420

SUPPORT

@ Design of package
BRAND-LABLE-MARK
@ Marketing
WHAT/WHERE/WHO/HOW TO SELL
@ One-stop
ALL YOU NEED IN OPTICAL INDUSTRY

QUALITY

@ Production Process Control

CONTROL THE QUALITY FROM THE ROOT
@ Pre-shipment Inspection

100% INSPECTION BEFORE SHIPMENT
@ After Sales Service

WE CONCERN & TRACK

@ PUREOPTII
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Quality System

| QA“FC Project drawing ‘ Drawing papers ‘
The condition of
__— making good products
R fiteiciiil ; (zood products
purchasing system 100%
Quality Certificate
- Customer |
| satisfaction B products
(CS) correcting &
preventive system
Customers complaint
dealing system
= Factory products Ql_m“q"r
= certificate - evaluative system
|
Finished products
Pac tandard
ackage standa 0QC i
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Test & Certification

Online Test & Inspection

ISO 9001, CE, FDA
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INDEX COATING .

HF -
.

-

1.50 50/55/60/65/70 \UC,HC,HCT HMC,SHMC

| o
1.56 55/60/65/70/72 | HCHCT,HMC,SHMC

1.57 65/70/75 HC,HMC,SHMC
sl FINISHED DIA. COATING

1.59 ' ; :

' Polycarbonate | bl HGUNCH 1.50 65/70/75/80 UC,HC,HMC
1.6 MR-8 65/70/75 HC,HMC,SHMC - 20/75 UCHCHMC
1.67 65/70/75 HC,HMC,SHMC . L% | 75 | HCHMC

| | | Polycarbonate | _

1549 65/70/75 HC,HMC,SHMC 1.6 MR-8 70/75 UC,HC,HMC
Photochomic 65/70/75 HC,HMC,SHMC 1.67 70/75 UC,HC,HMC
Tinted Lens | 65/70/75/80 | UC,HCHMC,REVO Ly | W | UCHGIRY

Polarized | 65/70/75/80 HC,HMC,REVO Pomchmic: | s | RMGSHME
Bifocal 70/28 UC,HC,HMC,SHMC Bifocal 70/28 UC,HC,HMC,SHMC
Progressive | 75 HC, HMC,SHMC Progressive 75 HC, HMC,SHMC
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Finished Single Vision 1.50

Available Range

CYL(-,-) CYL(+,-)
SPH SPH
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~
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Finished Single Vision 1.56

Available Range

CYL(--) CYL(+,-)
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Finished Single Vision 1.57 Hi-impact

Available Range

Finished Single Vision 1.59 PC

Available Range

CYL(-,-) CYL(+,-)
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Finished Single Vision 1.6

Available Range
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Finished Single Vision 1.67

Available Range

CYLE)

CYL(+,-)
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Finished Single Vision 1.67 Double-Asp

Available Range
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Finished Single Vision 1.74

Available Range

CYLE)

CYL(+,-)
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Finished Single Vision 1.56 Photochomic

Available Range

CYL(+,)
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Finished Single Vision 1.6 Photochomic

Available Range
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O PUREOPTIK

Finished Single Vision Spin Photochomic

®Index: 1.499/1.56/1.57/1.6/1.67 CYL(--) CYL(+,-)
SPH SPH

@ Available Certification: § | ‘

CE, 1SO 9001 o

0.25
0.50
0.75
1.00
1.25
1.50
1.75
2.00
225
2.50 70mm(ne.1.499)

ggg 72mm(ne.1.56)
325 | 75mm(ne.1..57/1.6/1.

@ UV: 350-420++ ;3(5) 67)

@ Coating Available: i'gg
HMC/SHMC )

. 4.75
@ Color: <00
GREY 505

@ Coating Color: 232
Green 6.00
6.25
6.50
6.75 70mm
7.00

725 (ne.1.56/1.57/1.6/1.
7.50 67)

775
8.00
8.25
8.50
8.75
9.00
005 70mm(ne.1.6/1.67)
9.50
9.75
10.00
10.25
10.50
10.75
11.00
11.25
1122 70mm(ne.1.67)
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12.75
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Finished Single Vision Tinted Sunglasses

@ Index: 1.499/1.56/1.6 CYL(--) CYL(+.-)
SPH SPH
@ Available Certification: AL RS e
S O O O WO S O WO O O
CE, ISO 9001 0.00 000 + « + 0
0.25 0.25
0.50 0.50
0.75 0.75
1.00 1.00
125 1.25
1.50 1.50
1.75 1.75
2.00 2.00
225 225
2.50 2.50
3.00 72mm(ne.1.56) 3.00 -
gig 75mm(ne.1.6) ;zg 63
S UV: 350-400 o b
@ Coating Available: 2'2(5) 2'2(5)
HMC/SHMC 4.50 4.50
@ Color: G S
5.00 5.00
GREY 5.25 5.25
@ Coating Color: 23(5) :32
Green 6.00 6.00
6.25
6.50
6.75
7.00
7.25
7.50
7.5
50 70mm(ne.1.6)
8.50
8.75
9.00
9.25
9.50
9.75
10.00

SILVER

MIRROR COLORS
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Finished Single Vision Blue-block Coating

@ Index: CR39 1.499

SPH. [
@ Available Certification: S |

CE, FDA, ISO 9001 0.00

0.25
0.50
0.75
1.00
1.25
1.50
1.75
2.00
2.25
2.50

275
3.00 70/75mm
3.25

] 350
@UV: 400-415++ s

@ Coating Available: :'2(5)
HMC/SHMC )

@ Coating Color: ‘5"33
Blue 525
5.50
5.75
6.00

- ST0
-10S0
- |SLO
- 1001
- |STI
- 08T

- |SLT
-100°€
-|sTE
-10S€

-|SL€
- 100

55/60
65/70mm

We're Surrounded By Blue Light

We're exposed daily to blue light from both natural and artificial sources.

E D ( @J

ARTIFICIAL LIGHT

With the rise of digital technology, we're being exposed to even more sources of blue light over longer
periods of time.
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Finished & Semi-Finished Polarized

Finished Bifocal & Progressive
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Semi-Finished Single Vision

@ PUREOPTIK



@ ureorTic

Semi-Finished Bifocal & Progressive
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ZhenJiang Pure OPTIk CO., LTD
DongGuZu, GuCun Village, SiTu Town,
DanYang City, JiangSu PR., China



